
******Choose your team # based on which days work best for you to play. For example, the games 
highlighted in green are when Team #1 would play as they progress. 

 
Game #    Matchup                                           Game #    Matchup                                            Game #    Matchup________________ 
 
Round of 64 
11/1/2025 (Saturday) 
G1         Team 1 vs Team 2            5:00pm 
G2​ Team 3 vs Team 4            6:00pm 
G3​ Team 5 vs Team 6            7:00pm 
                                                      ↓   ↓   ↓ 
11/2/2025 (Sunday) 
G4​ Team 7 vs Team 8 
G5​ Team 9 vs Team 10 
G6​ Team 11 vs Team 12 
 
11/3/2025 (Monday) 
G7​ Team 13 vs Team 14 
G8​ Team 15 vs Team 16 
G9​ Team 17 vs Team 18 
 
11/4/2025 (Tuesday) 
G10​ Team 19 vs Team 20 
G11​ Team 21 vs Team 22 
G12​ Team 23 vs Team 24 
 
11/5/2025 (Wednesday) 
G13​ Team 25 vs Team 26 
G14​ Team 27 vs Team 28 
G15​ Team 29 vs Team 30 
 
11/6/2025 (Thursday) 
G16​ Team 31 vs Team 32 
G17​ Team 33 vs Team 34 
G18​ Team 35 vs Team 36 
 
11/7/2025 (Friday) 
G19​ Team 37 vs Team 38 
G20​ Team 39 vs Team 40 
G21​ Team 41 vs Team 42 
 
11/8/2025 (Saturday) 
G22​ Team 43 vs Team 44 
G23​ Team 45 vs Team 46 
G24​ Team 47 vs Team 48 
 
11/9/2025 (Sunday) 
G25​ Team 49 vs Team 50 
G26​ Team 51 vs Team 52 
G27​ Team 53 vs Team 54 
 
11/10/2025 (Monday) 
G28​ Team 55 vs Team 56 
G29​ Team 57 vs Team 58 
G30​ Team 59 vs Team 60 

 
Round of 32 
11/11/2025 (Tuesday) 
G31​ Team 61 vs Team 62 
G32​ Team 63 vs Team 64 
G33​ Winner of G1 vs Winner of G2 
 
11/12/2025 (Wednesday) 
G34​ Winner of G3 vs Winner of G4 
G35​ Winner of G5 vs Winner of G6 
G36​ Winner of G7 vs Winner of G8 
 
11/13/2025 (Thursday) 
G37​ Winner of G9 vs Winner of G10 
G38​ Winner of G11 vs Winner of G12 
G39​ Winner of G13 vs Winner of G14 
 
11/14/2025 (Friday) 
G40​ Winner of G15 vs Winner of G16 
G41​ Winner of G17 vs Winner of G18 
G42​ Winner of G19 vs Winner of G20 
 
11/15/2025 (Saturday) 
G43​ Winner of G21 vs Winner of G22 
G44​ Winner of G23 vs Winner of G24 
G45​ Winner of G25 vs Winner of G26 
 
11/16/2025 (Sunday) 
G46​ Winner of G27 vs Winner of G28 
G47​ Winner of G29 vs Winner of G30 
G48​ Winner of G31 vs Winner of G32 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Sweet 16 
11/17/2025 (Monday) 
G49​ Winner of G33 vs Winner of G34 
G50​ Winner of G35 vs Winner of G36 
G51​ Winner of G37 vs Winner of G38 
 
11/18/2025 (Tuesday) 
G52​ Winner of G39 vs Winner of G40 
G53​ Winner of G41 vs Winner of G42 
G54​ Winner of G43 vs Winner of G44 
 
Quarterfinals 
11/19/2025 (Wednesday) 
G55​ Winner of G45 vs Winner of G46 
G56​ Winner of G47 vs Winner of G48 
G57​ Winner of G49 vs Winner of G50 
 
11/20/2025 Thursday 
G58​ Winner of G51 vs Winner of G52 
G59​ Winner of G53 vs Winner of G54 
G60​ Winner of G55 vs Winner of G56 
 
Semifinals 
11/21/2025 (Friday) 
G61​ Winner of G57 vs Winner of G58 
G62​ Winner of G59 vs Winner of G60 
 
Championship 
11/30/2025 
G63​ Winner of G61 vs Winner of G62 


